j ]

3 _\\—.R\y\\j\‘\ §

NO. |Code Part name quantity
1 [91221 i ks 3/8-24UNFX38  |BOLT 3/8-24UNFX38 1
2 [04042 R FLAT WASHER 1
3 [602001 PRy ok BLADE WASHER 1
4 [602008 TIE BLADE 1
5 [602057 TIEE BLADE ADAPTER 1
6 1601244-175 eS| =gy DECK 1
7 [601025 TEECHHR THE LEFT WHEEL PLATE 2
8 [601026 AR HAR THE RIGHT WHEEL BOARD 2
9 [04294 S P30*910.5%2.5  |FLAT WASHER $30*®10.5*2.5 4
10 606057 FHEmp FRONT WHEEL 4
11 |606058-206  |tpz= WHEEL COVER 4
12 [606130 fotty AXLE LEFT 2
13 [606131 itk AXLE,RIGHT 2
14 [94036 FFOR4E o5 OPEN RING @5 2
15 604241 =2t REAR DEFLECTOR POLE 1
16 1604242 SR TORSION SPRING FOR REAR COVER PLATE 1
17 [604240 Exig REAR DEFLECTOR 1
18 1601247-175 PR GUARD 1
19 [92138 A ies] KALAGx16 |SELF-TAPPING SCREW KAL45X16 2
20 [92222 g 3/8-16VNC*45  |BOLT 3/8-16VNC*45 3
21 [220013010151 [z, /; DV130 ENGINE ASSEMBLY DV130 1
22 [605006 THERTRESL STEM 2
23 [97082 EIIBST ST4.2X12  |SELF-TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X12 2
24 (605339206 | RHEAT LOWER PUSH ROD 1
25 [605340-206 |5 AT LOWER PUSH ROD 1
26 605159 G WIRE CLIP 1
27 (605147 — itk TRIANGLE KNOB 2

1 28 (o404t B ©8.4*20%2 WASHER ®8.4*20*2 2

29 [91906 SRS M8*55 BLOT M8*55 2
30 [605008-206 | HEFT UPPER HANDLE 1
31 |605010-010 [y WiiAT BRAKE LEVEL 1
32 [605007-053 |t RUBBER 1
33 [90061 ERARE M6 NUT M6 1
34 605150 SO CIEN BRAKE CABLE 1
35 [91870 SRR M6*33 BOLT M6X33 1
36 (605172 R RECOIL LOOP 1
37 [604243-108  |E=EELS CLIPPINGS BAG 1
38 (604244 - y=frgopt STRAW BAG HOLDER 1




